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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Following the E.B.C. pocedures

Article
MUNICH 15 MD

Moisture content %
Extract content fine d.w. %
Extract coarse d.w. %
Difference fine-coarse %
Colour EBC
Postcoloration EBC

Total protein %

Soluble protein %
Kolbach %

Viskosity cP

pH

Friability %

Remarks

RPR Antwerpen
B.T.W. BE 0458.663.114

***SBT-SELECTED BREWING INGREDIENTS

DOORNHOEK 3880
NL 5465 TB VEGHEL

Stabroek, 17/07/2019

Delivery note : 2019-4628

Your reference: PO 3418
Contract : 2018-0823-00

Your reference:

VAT number : NL 854098409B01

4,4
81,6
81,1
0,5
16,0
23,0
10,07
4,30
43
1,54
5,80
80,6

PILSEN - PALEALE - SPECIAL B® -

AMBER - CARAMEL - BLACK

BIO

TARWEMOUTEN

DE BETALINGEN GESCHIEDEN ONDER VOORBEHOUD VAN EISBAARHEID DER VROEGERE VERSCHULDIGDE REKENINGEN. ALLEEN DE RECHTBANK VAN ANTWERPEN IS BEVOEGD VOOR GESCHILLEN.

Algemene varkoopsvoor

den: zle achterzijde, General Conditions of sale: see backside




